Unofficial Results for Relay

17 Teams

The E100 Relay

ﬂ%oo

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

at Park City, Utah

6:00 AM on 7/22/2006

Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank
Class: Relay-Men - Men Relay

1 Porcupine / Specialized racing 9:43:49.4
309 RASMUSSEN, Eric M2 Magna, UT 1:49:13.3 1 1:49:13.3 1
WARSOCKI, Stephan M4 sandy, UT 2:20:28.4 5 4:09:41.7 2
JORDIN, Aaron M3 Salt Lake City, UT 1:48:19.8 2 5:58:01.6 2
COTTLE, Daren M4 Sandy, UT 1:53:44.3 2 7:51:45.9 2
PIETRZAK, Christopher M3 Park City, UT 1:52:03.6 1 9:43:49.5 1

2 Uptown Skidders 9:51:48.3
323 NELSON, Tyler M2 Salt Lake City, UT 1:57:22.1 2 1:57:22.1 2
LEWIN, Tim M2 Salt Lake City, UT 2:07:30.1 1 4:04:52.2 1
GRANT, Alex M2 Salt Lake City, UT 1:40:49.1 1 5:45:41.2 1
PADDLEFORD, Kyle M2 Salt Lake City, UT 1:48:36.0 1 7:34:17.2 1
DOBIAS, Brian M2 Salt Lake City, UT 2:17:31.2 5 9:51:48.4 2

3 Flower Children 10:59:32.5
311 JOW, Tom M4 Salt Lake City, UT 1:59:22.6 3 1:59:22.6 3
HUTCHINS, Patrick M3 Salt Lake City, UT 2:31:39.1 6 4:31:01.8 5
HALL, Daniel M2 Salt Lake City, UT 2:08:18.0 8 6:39:19.7 6
NEWBERRY, Mike M4 Salt Lake City, UT 2:04:22.4 5 8:43:42.2 4
BLOFBAUM, Drake M2 Salt Lake City, UT 2:15:50.4 4 10:59:32.5 4

4 Pedros Dudes 11:02:32.1
302 FRYE, Shawn M2 Sandy, UT 2:06:43.9 2:06:43.9 6
MARTINEZ, Jeff M4 Park City, UT 2:11:10.3 2 4:17:54.2 4
MASON, Steve M2 Park City, UT 2:01:15.3 4 6:19:09.5 4
WISMER, Doug M4 Salt Lake City, UT 2:31:47.6 11 8:50:57.0 6
PETERSON, Doug M3 Sandy, UT 2:11:35.1 2 11:02:32.1 5
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Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

5 The Canyons 11:27:53.9
321 HENDRICKSON, Chris M3 Boise, ID 2:05:07.4 5 2:05:07.4 5
ATTALLAH, Tammer M3 Salt Lake City, UT 2:40:21.1 9 4:45:28.5 6
HENDRICKSON, Tim M3 Park City, UT 2:05:50.7 7 6:51:19.2 7
GRUBE, Kurt M3 Salt Lake City, UT 1:58:35.1 4 8:49:54.3 5
MARCH, Dave M2 Park City, UT 2:37:59.6 8 11:27:53.9 6

6 Pharmanex/Racers Cycle Service 12:32:41.4
320 SMITH, Linde 2:26:11.7 10 2:26:11.7 10
GIBSON 2:19:40.4 4 4:45:52.1 7
STITES, Aaron M3 Provo, UT 1:49:17.3 3 6:35:09.4 5
JACKSON, Nate 2:47:03.2 12 9:22:12.6 7
WARBURTON, Jaren 3:10:28.8 13 12:32:41.4 7

7 Hans & Franz Gym 12:51:56.4
310 ROTH, Evan M4 Herriman, UT 2:29:14.2 12 2:29:14.2 12
BUTLER, Thorne M4 Park City, UT 2:42:12.3 10 5:11:26.6 11
ABUHAIDAR, Nadim M3 Park City, UT 2:20:28.3 9 7:31:54.8 9
DEIS, Kevin M4 Salt Lake City, UT 2:27:04.0 10 9:58:58.8 9
GRZYBOWSKI, Brian M3 Salt Lake City, UT 2:52:57.6 11 12:51:56.4 8

8 Pedaling Pigs 12:55:30.9
307 PHILLIPS, Kris M2 Park City, UT 2:11:16.6 8 2:11:16.6 8
OLES, Chris M3 Park City, UT 2:44:16.2 11 4:55:32.8 8
ST. JEOR, Charles M2 Salt Lake City, UT 2:26:30.5 11 7:22:03.3 8
SCHAERRER, Mark M5 Park City, UT 2:52:08.6 14 10:14:12.0 11
CLOUSE, Ed M4 Park City, UT 2:41:19.0 9 12:55:31.0 9

9 Feel My Heat 14:10:44.1
304 ZILVITIS, Brian M3 Park City, UT 2:44:52.6 15 2:44:52.6 15
TODD, Nick M3 Salt Lake City, UT 3:22:09.3 15 6:07:01.9 15
PETERSON, Josh M2 Salt Lake City, UT 2:47:42.3 15 8:54:44.2 13
ZAKARAS, Doug Park City, UT 2:47:19.8 13 11:42:03.9 14
MAY, James M2 Park City, UT 2:28:40.3 7 14:10:44.2 12

10 Big Unit 14:22:15.3
332 O'DELL, Scott M3 Ferndale, WA 2:11:155 7 2:11:15.5 7
MARTIN, Brad M3 Bellingham, WA 3:06:13.9 13 5:17:29.4 12
MARTIN, Brad M3 Bellingham, WA 4:05:34.1 16 9:23:03.5 16
O'DELL, Scott M3 Ferndale, WA 2:14:35.2 6 11:37:38.7 13
O'DELL, Scott M3 Ferndale, WA 2:44:36.7 10 14:22:15.3 13
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Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank
Protiviti DNF
324 TAYLOR, Bryce M2 Salt Lake City, UT 2:27:45.1 11 2:27:45.1 11
HARDING, Ryan M2 Fruit Heights, UT 2:37:31.5 7 5:05:16.7 9
SPARKS, Noah M2 Orem, UT
WING, Andrew M2 San Francisco, CA
HANSEN, Daniel M3 Salt Lake City, UT
Swanus DNF
316 SCHMAUCH, Jerry M3 Park City, UT 2:23:26.9 9 2:23:26.9 9
SCHMAUCH, Tyler M1 Park City, UT 4:14:00.3 17 6:37:27.2 17
SCHMAUCH, Jerry M3 Park City, UT 2:43:30.0 14 9:20:57.1 15
SCHMAUCH, Tyler M1 Park City, UT
SCHMAUCH, Jerry M3 Park City, UT
Class: Relay-Women - Women Relay
1 Pedros Girls 13:44:51.0
303 MYRICK, Monica F3 Park City, UT 2:31:06.2 14 2:31:06.2 14
CHRISTENSEN, Lindsey F3 Salt Lake City, UT 3:25:36.0 16 5:56:42.2 13
MANSON, Tanya F3 Park City, UT 2:21:14.2 10 8:17:56.4 12
JEPSON, Terena F3 Sandy, UT 2:25:15.6 9 10:43:11.9 12
FRYE, Raquel F3 Sandy, UT 3:01:39.2 12 13:44:51.1 11
Class: Relay-Coed - Coed Relay
1 Miss Behavin and the 4 Players 10:53:10.4
308 DODGE, Karen F3 Park City, UT 1:59:26.5 4 1:59:26.5 4
VAN BLARCOM, Jeff M3 Ogden, UT 2:17:33.2 3 4:16:59.7 3
HEAD, Kevin M3 Sandy, UT 2:01:39.8 6 6:18:39.5 3
FRAZIER, Bruce M3 Elko, NV 2:14:49.7 7 8:33:29.1 3
TUCKER, John Park City, UT 2:19:41.3 6 10:53:104 3
2 Teton Trouble 13:30:16.1
322 LABELLE, Joanne F4 Victor, ID 2:30:09.0 13 2:30:09.0 13
LABELLE, Rick M4 Victor, ID 2:37:57.1 8 5:08:06.1 10
GOLIGHTLY, Jeff M3 Jackson, WY 2:30:00.0 12 7:38:06.1 10
LABELLE, Rick M4 Victor, ID 2:19:51.7 8 9:57:57.8 8
BYERS, Michelle F3 Driggs, ID 3:32:18.4 14 13:30:16.2 10
3 Peak Fasteners 14:34:54.2
306 HOGGAN, Sean M2 Taylorsville, UT 3:35:06.9 17 3:35:06.9 17
JARRETT, Alan M4 Sandy, UT 2:51:50.7 12 6:26:57.6 16
SEGGAR, Brad M3 Salt Lake City, UT 2:43:19.5 13 9:10:17.0 14
NORONHA, Priya F3 Provo, UT 3:09:44.5 15 12:20:01.5 15
HOGGAN, Scott M4 Salt Lake City, UT 2:14:52.7 3 14:34:54.2 14
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Rank Bib Name

Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

Old School Riders
301 CLARDY, Karin
DAVIS, Jonathan
STARITA, Mike
ZINKE, David
DAVIS, Jonathan

F3
M3
M4
M4
M3

Salt Lake City, UT
Park City, UT
Parker, CO
Arvada, CO

Park City, UT

2:49:46.9
3:12:44.1
2:01:25.2
1:57:43.5

DNF
16 2:49:46.9 16
14 6:02:31.0 14
5 8:03:56.2 11
3 10:01:39.7 10
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Unofficial Results for Solo 87 Racers

The E100 Relay at Park City, Utah
6:00 AM on 7/22/2006

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

Sex Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time

Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind
Men

1 115 DAINTON, Jack Park City, UT 1:49:16.8 5 2:13:485 1 4.03:.05.3 1 52:42.3 1 455475 0

2 120 RESCIGNO, Steve Park City, UT 1:47:579 3 2:15:104 2 4.03:.08.2 2 1:00:26.9 10 5:03:35.1 +7:47.6

3 178 HARRIS, David Durango, CO 1:48:43.1 4 2:21:31.2 4 4:10:14.3 4 54:36.4 3 5:04:50.6 +9:03.1

4 104 MULARSKI, Rich Tamarac, FL 1:50:47.2 8 2:22:04.3 6 4:12:515 5 55:56.5 4 5:08:48.0 +13:00.5

5 133 BAKER, Jonathan Salt Lake City, UT 1:50:443 7 2:23:27.7 7 4:14:12.0 6 56:24.0 5 5:10:36.0 +14:48.5

6 181 PORTER, Frederick Salt Lake City, UT 1:53:26.6 10 2:24:01.6 9 4:17:28.2 9 53:10.1 2 5:10:38.3 +14:50.8

7 135 JONES, Kenny Provo, UT 1:47:56.9 2 2:21:51.4 5 4.09:48.3 3 1:00:50.4 12 5:10:38.6 +14:51.1

8 164 SEWELL, Tim Grand Jct., CO 1:54:23.3 11 2:20:33.0 3 4:14:56.4 7 56:44.7 6 5:11:41.0 +15:53.5

9 161 KRUSEMARK, Ryan Salt Lake City, UT 1:51:59.1 9 2:23:476 8 4:15:46.8 8 1:03:20.1 16 5:19:06.9 +23:19.4

10 122 MCNEELY, Cory Park City, UT 1:47:23.2 1 2:32:17.7 13 4:19:41.0 10 59:41.2 8 5:19:22.1 +23:34.6

11 111 CLEVENGER, Matthew Salt Lake City, UT 1:56:46.5 15 2:36:30.3 15 4:33:16.8 14 1:01:28.7 14 5:34:45.4 +38:57.9

12 184 GRIFFITHS, John Salt Lake City, UT 2:05:54.3 30 2:30:14.7 12 4:36:09.0 15 59:49.7 9 5:35:58.6 +40:11.1

13 131 FRAZIER, Riley Orem, UT 2:00:28.7 19 2:36:41.8 17 4:37:10.5 17 1:03:22.4 17 5:40:32.8 +44:45.3

14 172 LISONBEE, Adam Orem, UT 1:56:01.2 14 2:41:01.2 19 4:37:02.4 16 1:04:31.7 20 5:41:34.0 +45:46.5

15 169 BURKE, Jay Park City, UT 1:57:14.7 16 2:45:03.6 24 4:42:18.3 19 1:01:24.0 13 5:43:42.2 +47:54.7

16 130 PLUMB, Walter Salt Lake City, UT 2:01:36.5 21 2:36:41.7 16 4:38:18.1 18 1:06:15.2 23 5:44:33.3 +48:45.8
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Sex
Rank
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Bib
154
153
180
126
157
100
155
185
171
116
152
143
124
102
166
156
151
182
177
127
132
167
119
159
110
170
118
165
134
141
145

Name
MITCHELL, Jim
PAMPE, Richard
BATLEY, Derrick
JENSON, Travis
EMERY, Peter
BYERS, Dave
BATTEN, Patrick
REDEL, Karl
NICHOLS, Scott
SORENSON, Chris
INGLE, Peter
SMITH, David
MULLEN, Brad
WINNER, Todd
KNUDSEN, Tyler
BALL, Clint
MACDONALD, William
SAURMAN, David
NELSON, Elden
GOFF, Darren
SANISLO, Shaun
OSTROWSKI, Sean
VONLUNEN, JT
FLICK, Jeff
SHELDON, Jim
WILSON, Tim
KIPP, Ron
COSTA, Ken
LAKATQOS, Dan
STERRETT, Scott
GILLESPIE, Baxter

Affiliation
Jackson, WY
Jackson, WY
Orem, UT
Park City, UT
Salt Lake city, UT
Driggs, ID
Park City, UT
Park City, UT
Park City, UT
park city, UT
Park City, UT
salt lake city, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Sandy, UT
Cedar City, UT
Evergreen, CO
Park City, UT
Wilson, WY
Alpine, UT
Ogden, UT
Park City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Sandy, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Park City, UT
Phoenix, AZ
Park City, UT
CottonWood, UT
Bozeman, MT
Holladay, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

Legl

Time Rank

2:04:10.3
2:02:37.3
1:57:25.9
2:08:33.1
2:00:09.3
2:07:39.0
2:14:51.6
2:05:44.5
2:05:15.3
2:07:54.7
2:07:53.4
2:04:49.0
2:11:30.3
2:00:49.6
2:04:50.7
2:12:26.0
2:07:51.8
2:08:07.0
2:12:52.1
2:11:20.7
2:08:02.2
2:24:13.1
2:18:46.2
2:19:28.2
2:05:33.3
2:11:19.9
2:18:18.8
2:21:22.5
2:27:47.2
2:07:48.9
2:18:52.9

24
23
17
41
18
34
50
29
27
38
37
25
46
20
26
48
36
40
49
44
39
60
53
55
28
43
52
56
67
35
54

Leg2?

Time Rank

2:43:36.5
2:43:31.9
2:48:25.2
2:38:20.8
2:55:05.7
2:51:32.5
2:49:15.6
2:50:24.2
2:53:40.5
2:51:19.9
2:55:13.0
2:56:01.5
2:59:25.6
3:06:29.1
2:56:02.7
2:54:54.8
2:59:05.7
3:08:58.7
3:05:32.9
3:08:44.2
3:09:10.2
2:59:25.4
3:07:56.3
3:07:11.4
3:12:44.9
3:18:48.0
3:14:34.7
3:02:11.3
3:11:57.3
3:11:58.4
3:17:12.2

22
21
25
18
33
30
27
28
31
29
34
35
40
45
36
32
38
50
44
48
51
39
47
46
54
58
55
43
52
53
56

After Leg2

Time Rank

4:47:46.8
4:46:09.2
4:45:51.1
4:46:53.9
4:55:15.0
4:59:11.5
5:04:07.2
4:56:08.8
4:58:55.7
4:59:14.6
5:03:06.4
5:00:50.5
5:10:55.8
5:07:18.7
5:00:53.4
5:07:20.8
5:06:57.5
5:17:05.7
5:18:25.0
5:20:04.9
5:17:12.4
5:23:38.5
5:26:42.5
5:26:39.5
5:18:18.2
5:30:07.9
5:32:53.5
5:23:33.9
5:39:44.5
5:19:47.2
5:36:05.0

24
21
20
23
26
30
35
28
29
31
34
32
40
37
33
38
36
41
44
46
42
50
53
52
43
54
55
49
58
45
56

Leg3

Time Rank

1:02:15.0
1:03:52.7
1:06:36.2
1:14:47.4
1:07:58.4
1:05:27.5
1:04:08.7
1:12:23.3
1:11:17.1
1:11:28.0
1:11:47.8
1:14:45.9
1:05:06.9
1:08:46.1
1:17:59.2
1:13:46.0
1:17:20.5
1:10:33.5
1:13:57.5
1:14:27.8
1:17:31.7
1:14:11.4
1:14:03.5
1:17:32.4
1:27:35.7
1:21:12.5
1:19:33.9
1:29:06.8
1:14:26.1
1:40:30.1
1:24:12.7

15
18
24
42
27
22
19
34
31
32
33
41
21
28
47
35
43
30
36
40
45
38
37
46
52
49
48
54
39
60
51

Total

Time
5:50:01.8
5:50:01.8
5:52:27.2
6:01:41.3
6:03:13.3
6:04:39.0
6:08:15.8
6:08:32.0
6:10:12.8
6:10:42.5
6:14:54.1
6:15:36.3
6:16:02.6
6:16:04.7
6:18:52.5
6:21:06.8
6:24:18.0
6:27:39.1
6:32:22.5
6:34:32.6
6:34:44.0
6:37:49.9
6:40:45.9
6:44:11.9
6:45:53.9
6:51:20.4
6:52:27.3
6:52:40.6
6:54:10.6
7:00:17.3
7:00:17.7

Time
Behind
+54:14.3
+54:14.3
+56:39.7
+1:05:53.8
+1:07:25.8
+1:08:51.5
+1:12:28.3
+1:12:44.5
+1:14:25.3
+1:14:55.0
+1:19:06.6
+1:19:48.8
+1:20:15.1
+1:20:17.2
+1:23:05.0
+1:25:19.3
+1:28:30.5
+1:31:51.6
+1:36:35.0
+1:38:45.1
+1:38:56.5
+1:42:02.4
+1:44:58.4
+1:48:24.4
+1:50:06.4
+1:55:32.9
+1:56:39.8
+1:56:53.1
+1:58:23.1
+2:04:29.8
+2:04:30.2
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Sex Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time  Behind
48 113 MULDER, Chris Salt Lake City, UT 2:11:22.2 45 3:08:55.2 49 5:20:17.4 47 1:40:37.8 61 7:00:55.2 +2:05:07.7
49 125 EVERITT, David Salt Lake City, UT 2:25:05.6 62 3:18:19.1 57 5:43:24.6 59 1:22:18.9 50 7:05:43.4 +2:09:55.9
50 103 DANA, Clark Herriman, UT 2:26:27.6 66 3:26:15.9 60 5:52:43.4 60 1:29:56.8 55 7:22:40.2 +2:26:52.7
51 121 HUNGERFORD, Ryan Farmington, UT 2:23:44.0 59 3:29:16.0 63 5:52:59.9 62 1:32:48.5 58 7:25:48.3 +2:30:00.8
52 89 BONDE, Kyle Salt Lake City, UT 2:18:01.3 51 3:34:43.8 64 5:52:45.1 61 1:38:36.1 59  7:31:21.2 +2:35:33.7
53 148 VAN WAGONER, John Highland, UT 2:25:09.8 63 3:54:56.4 71 6:20:06.2 67 1:30:09.2 56  7:50:15.4 +2:54:27.9
54 123 HAERTER, Chris Park City, UT 2:36:03.5 73 3:45:40.7 65 6:21:44.2 68 1:31:40.3 57 7:53:24.4 +2:57:36.9
55 129 CARLSON, Tyler West Jordan, UT 2:26:25.5 65 3:48:31.5 67 6:14:57.0 65 1:40:41.3 62  7:55:38.2 +2:59:50.7
56 140 GARRETSON, Matthew Cincinnati,, OH 2:25:03.9 61 3:52:04.2 69 6:17:08.0 66 1:49:28.1 64 8:06:36.1 +3:10:48.6
57 168 SKARSTEN, Michael Park City, UT 2:33:23.1 71 3:55:59.2 72 6:29:22.3 71 1:47:54.0 63 8:17:16.3 +3:21:28.8
58 144 LANE, Christopher Boulder, CO 2:29:19.8 68 3:59:32.8 73 6:28:52.5 70 2:21:42.8 65 8:50:35.2 +3:54:47.7
59 149 TERRY, Brian Orem, UT 2:22:14.3 58 4:18:09.7 75 6:40:24.0 75 2:24:16.3 66 9:04:40.2 +4:08:52.7

174 KEYES, Bradley Sandy, UT 1:55:55.7 13 2:28:32.5 11 4:24:28.2 12 DNF

138 DIEGEL, Tom Salt Lake City, UT 1:49:56.8 6 2:43:05.1 20 4:33:01.9 13 DNF

163 PETERSON, Peter salt lake city, UT 2:06:32.5 31 3:01:49.1 42 5:08:21.6 39 DNF

173 LINDER, Jason Park City, UT 2:10:05.1 42 3:27:51.2 61 5:37:56.3 57 DNF

162 TUCKER, Larry Provo, UT 2:30:35.5 70 3:29:07.4 62 5:59:42.9 63 DNF

117 ACER, Mike Park City, UT 2:35:10.4 72 3:48:39.7 68 6:23:50.1 69 DNF

107 BAKKER, Ben Spanish Fork, UT 2:30:16.5 69 4:05:15.2 74 6:35:31.7 72 DNF

150 CESSNA, Andy Salt Lake City, UT 2:02:01.0 22 DNF

106 ARMSTRONG, Jason Herriman, UT 2:36:05.2 74 DNF

139 CARSON, Scott salt lake city, UT 2:36:09.5 76 DNF

142 BIRCH, Mike Salt Lake City,, UT 2:43:08.6 78 DNF

101 DUCHSCHER, Justin Carbondale, CO 2:49:35.1 79 DNF

105 MILLER, Thomas Dolores, CO DNF

176 VILLARREAL, Edward Comroe, TX DNF

175 MOLINEDO, Jorge Houston, TX DNF

137 ESPINOZA, Carman Park City, UT DNF

112 FOX, Chris Salt Lake City, UT DNF

109 FERGUSON, Jeremy Rocklin, CA DNF

108 FERGUSON, Curt Rocklin, CA DNF
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Sex Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time

Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind
Women
1 179 WALLENFELS, Lynda St. George, UT 1:54:42.2 12 2:26:06.8 10 4:20:49.0 11 57:21.5 7 5:18:105 0
2 146 ROBERT, Lisel Provo, UT 2:12:10.0 47 2:34:045 14 4:46:14.5 22 1:00:31.1 11 5:46:45.6 +28:35.1
3 136 WAGNER, Wendy Park City, UT 2:06:36.7 32 2:44:19.3 23 4:50:56.0 25 1:07:32.7 26 5:58:28.6 +40:18.1
4 147 BEYER, Senta Park City, UT 2:06:50.9 33 2:48:37.2 26 4:55:28.1 27 1:07:14.2 25 6:02:42.2 +44:31.7
5 160 GUTHRIE, Ellen Salt Lake City, UT 2:22:01.3 57 2:58:48.5 37 5:20:49.8 48 1:09:20.0 29 6:30:09.8 +1:11:59.3
6 158 SCHWANDT, Cyndi Park City, UT 2:25:19.0 64 3:01:01.9 41 5:26:20.9 51 1:17:30.6 44 6:43:51.5 +1:25:41.0
7 114 ALTER, Lyn Albeurquerque, MN 2:36:06.7 75 3:24:44.9 59 6:00:51.6 64 1:28:08.7 53  7:29:00.3 +2:10:49.8
128 THOMPSON, Whitney Park City, UT 2:42:49.2 77 3:54:51.4 70 6:37:40.6 73 DNF
183 DRAIN, Debbie Park City, UT 2:50:03.7 80 3:48:07.1 66 6:38:10.8 74 DNF

. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
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Unofficial Results for Solo by Class 87 Racers

The E100 Relay at Park City, Utah
6:00 AM on 7/22/2006

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

Class Sex Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind

Class: M1 - Men 1-18
109 FERGUSON, Jeremy Rocklin, CA DNF

Class: M2 - Men 20-29

1 9 161 KRUSEMARK, Ryan Salt Lake City, UT 1:51:59.1 1 2:23:47.6 1 4:15:46.8 1 1:03:20.1 1 5:19:06.9 0
2 14 172 LISONBEE, Adam Orem, UT 1:56:01.2 2 2:41:01.2 2 4:37:02.4 2 1:04:31.7 2 5:41:34.0 +22:27.1
3 37 132 SANISLO, Shaun Park City, UT 2:08:02.2 3 3:09:10.2 3 5:17:12.4 3 1:17:31.7 3 6:34:44.0 +1:15:37.1
4 52 89 BONDE, Kyle Salt Lake City, UT 2:18:01.3 4 3:34:43.8 4 5:52:45.1 4 1:38:36.1 4 7:31:21.2 +2:12:14.3
5 59 149 TERRY, Brian Orem, UT 2:22:14.3 5 4:18:09.7 5 6:40:24.0 5 2:24:16.3 5 9:04:40.2 +3:45:33.3

175 MOLINEDO, Jorge Houston, TX DNF

176 VILLARREAL, Edward Comroe, TX DNF

Class: M3 - Men 30-39

1 2 120 RESCIGNO, Steve Park City, UT 1:47:57.9 2 2:15:10.4 1 4:03:08.2 1 1:00:26.9 5 5:03:35.1 0
2 4 104 MULARSKI, Rich Tamarac, FL 1:50:47.2 4 2:22:04.3 2 4:12:51.5 2 55:56.5 2 5:08:48.0 +5:12.9
3 5 133 BAKER, Jonathan Salt Lake City, UT 1:50:44.3 3 2:23:27.7 3 4:14:12.0 3 56:24.0 3 5:10:36.0 +7:00.9
4 6 181 PORTER, Frederick Salt Lake City, UT 1:53:26.6 5 2:24:01.6 4 4:17:28.2 4 53:10.1 1 5:10:38.3 +7:03.2
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Class Sex Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind
5 10 122 MCNEELY, Cory Park City, UT 1:47:23.2 1 2:32:17.7 6 4:19:41.0 5 59:41.2 4 5:19:22.1 +15:47.0
6 15 169 BURKE, Jay Park City, UT 1:.57:14.7 7 2:45:03.6 9 4:42:18.3 8 1:01:24.0 6 5:43:42.2 +40:07.1
7 16 130 PLUMB, Walter Salt Lake City, UT 2:01:36.5 9 2:36:41.7 7 4:38:18.1 7 1:06:15.2 9 5:44:33.3 +40:58.2
8 19 180 BATLEY, Derrick Orem, UT 1:57:25.9 8 2:48:25.2 10 4:45:51.1 9 1:06:36.2 10 5:52:27.2 +48:52.1
9 20 126 JENSON, Travis Park City, UT 2:08:33.1 15 2:38:20.8 8 4:46:53.9 10 1:14:47.4 16 6:01:41.3 +58:06.2
10 22 100 BYERS, Dave Driggs, ID 2:07:39.0 14 2:51:32.5 12 4:59:11.5 12 1:05:27.5 8 6:04:39.0 +1:01:03.9
11 23 155 BATTEN, Patrick Park City, UT 2:14:51.6 19 2:49:15.6 11 5:04:07.2 15 1:04:08.7 7 6:08:15.8 +1:04:40.7
12 25 171 NICHOLS, Scott Park City, UT 2:05:15.3 13 2:53:40.5 13 4:58:55.7 11 1:11:17.1 11 6:10:12.8 +1:06:37.7
13 28 143 SMITH, David salt lake city, UT 2:04:49.0 11 2:56:01.5 14 5:00:50.5 13 1:14:45.9 15 6:15:36.3 +1:12:01.2
14 31 166 KNUDSEN, Tyler Cedar City, UT 2:04:50.7 12 2:56:02.7 15 5:00:53.4 14 1:17:59.2 17 6:18:52.5 +1:15:17.4
15 36 127 GOFF, Darren Ogden, UT 2:11:20.7 17 3:08:44.2 18 5:20:04.9 16 1:14:27.8 14 6:34:32.6 +1:30:57.5
16 39 119 VONLUNEN, JT Sandy, UT 2:18:46.2 20 3:07:56.3 17 5:26:42.5 19 1:14:03.5 12 6:40:45.9 +1:37:10.8
17 44 165 COSTA, Ken CottonWood, UT 2:21:22.5 21 3:.02:11.3 16 5:23:33.9 18 1:29:06.8 19 6:52:40.6 +1:49:05.5
18 45 134 LAKATOS, Dan Bozeman, MT 2:27:47.2 27 3:11:57.3 20 5:39:44.5 21 1:14:26.1 13 6:54:10.6 +1:50:35.5
19 48 113 MULDER, Chris Salt Lake City, UT 2:11:22.2 18 3:08:55.2 19 5:20:17.4 17 1:40:37.8 22 7:00:55.2 +1:57:20.1
20 49 125 EVERITT, David Salt Lake City, UT 2:25:05.6 24 3:18:19.1 21 5:43:24.6 22 1:22:18.9 18 7:05:43.4 +2:02:08.3
21 50 103 DANA, Clark Herriman, UT 2:26:27.6 26 3:26:15.9 22 5:52:43.4 23 1:29:56.8 20 7:22:40.2 +2:19:05.1
22 51 121 HUNGERFORD, Ryan Farmington, UT 2:23:44.0 22 3:29:16.0 24 5:52:59.9 24 1:32:48.5 21 7:25:48.3 +2:22:13.2
23 55 129 CARLSON, Tyler West Jordan, UT 2:26:25.5 25 3:48:31.5 25 6:14:57.0 25 1:40:41.3 23 7:55:38.2 +2:52:03.1
24 56 140 GARRETSON, Matthew Cincinnati,, OH 2:25:03.9 23 3:52:04.2 27 6:17:08.0 26 1:49:28.1 24 8:06:36.1 +3:03:01.0
25 58 144 LANE, Christopher Boulder, CO 2:29:19.8 28 3:59:32.8 28 6:28:52.5 28 2:21:42.8 25 8:50:35.2 +3:47:00.1

101 DUCHSCHER, Justin Carbondale, CO 2:49:35.1 32 DNF

106 ARMSTRONG, Jason Herriman, UT 2:36:05.2 31 DNF

107 BAKKER, Ben Spanish Fork, UT 2:30:16.5 29 4:05:15.2 29 6:35:31.7 29 DNF

112 FOX, Chris Salt Lake City, UT DNF

117 ACER, Mike Park City, UT 2:35:10.4 30 3:48:39.7 26 6:23:50.1 27 DNF

150 CESSNA, Andy Salt Lake City, UT 2:02:01.0 10 DNF

173 LINDER, Jason Park City, UT 2:10:05.1 16 3:27:51.2 23 5:37:56.3 20 DNF

174 KEVYES, Bradley Sandy, UT 1:55:55.7 6 2:28:32.5 5 4:24:28.2 6 DNF

Class: M4 - Men 40-49
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Class Sex Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind
1 1 115 DAINTON, Jack Park City, UT 1:49:16.8 2 2:13:48.5 1 4:03:05.3 1 52:42.3 1 4:55:47.5 0
2 3 178 HARRIS, David Durango, CO 1:48:43.1 1 2:21:31.2 3 4:10:14.3 2 54:36.4 2 5:04:50.6 +9:03.1
3 8 164 SEWELL, Tim Grand Jct., CO 1:54:23.3 3 2:20:33.0 2 4:14:56.4 3 56:44.7 3 5:11:41.0 +15:53.5
4 11 111 CLEVENGER, Matthew Salt Lake City, UT 1:56:46.5 4 2:36:30.3 5 4:33:16.8 4 1:01:28.7 5 5:34:45.4 +38:57.9
5 12 184 GRIFFITHS, John Salt Lake City, UT 2:05:54.3 9 2:30:14.7 4 4:36:09.0 5 59:49.7 4 5:35:58.6 +40:11.1
6 13 131 FRAZIER, Riley Orem, UT 2:00:28.7 5 2:36:41.8 6 4:37:10.5 6 1:03:22.4 6 5:40:32.8 +44:45.3
7 17 153 PAMPE, Richard Jackson, WY 2:02:37.3 7 2:43:31.9 7 4:46:09.2 7 1:03:52.7 7 5:50:01.8 +54:14.3
8 24 185 REDEL, Karl Park City, UT 2:05:44.5 8 2:50:24.2 8 4:56:08.8 8 1:12:23.3 12 6:08:32.0 +1:12:44.5
9 26 116 SORENSON, Chris park city, UT 2:07:54.7 14 2:51:19.9 9 4:59:14.6 9 1:11:28.0 10 6:10:42.5 +1:14:55.0
10 27 152 INGLE, Peter Park City, UT 2:07:53.4 13 2:55:13.0 11 5:03:06.4 10 1:11:47.8 11 6:14:54.1 +1:19:06.6
11 30 102 WINNER, Todd Sandy, UT 2:00:49.6 6 3:06:29.1 16 5:07:18.7 12 1:08:46.1 8 6:16:04.7 +1:20:17.2
12 32 156 BALL, Clint Evergreen, CO 2:12:26.0 17 2:54:54.8 10 5:07:20.8 13 1:13:46.0 13 6:21:06.8 +1:25:19.3
13 33 151 MACDONALD, William  Park City, UT 2:07:51.8 12 2:59:05.7 12 5:06:57.5 11 1:17:20.5 16 6:24:18.0 +1:28:30.5
14 34 182 SAURMAN, David Wilson, WY 2:08:07.0 15 3:08:58.7 18 5:17:05.7 15 1:10:33.5 9 6:27:39.1 +1:31:51.6
15 35 177 NELSON, Elden Alpine, UT 2:12:52.1 18 3:05:32.9 15 5:18:25.0 16 1:13:57.5 14 6:32:22.5 +1:36:35.0
16 38 167 OSTROWSKI, Sean Salt Lake City, UT 2:24:13.1 21 2:59:25.4 13 5:23:38.5 18 1:14:11.4 15 6:37:49.9 +1:42:02.4
17 40 159 FLICK, Jeff Salt Lake City, UT 2:19:28.2 20 3:.07:11.4 17 5:26:39.5 19 1:17:32.4 17 6:44:11.9 +1:48:24.4
18 42 170 WILSON, Tim Phoenix, AZ 2:11:19.9 16 3:18:48.0 21 5:30:07.9 20 1:21:12.5 18 6:51:20.4 +1:55:32.9
19 46 141 STERRETT, Scott Holladay, UT 2:07:48.9 11 3:11:58.4 19 5:19:47.2 17 1:40:30.1 22 7:00:17.3 +2:04:29.8
20 47 145 GILLESPIE, Baxter Salt Lake City, UT 2:18:52.9 19 3:17:12.2 20 5:36:05.0 21 1:24:12.7 19 7:00:17.7 +2:04:30.2
21 53 148 VAN WAGONER, John Highland, UT 2:25:09.8 22 3:54:56.4 24 6:20:06.2 23 1:30:09.2 20 7:50:15.4 +2:54:27.9
22 54 123 HAERTER, Chris Park City, UT 2:36:03.5 24 3:45:40.7 23 6:21:44.2 24 1:31:40.3 21 7:53:24.4 +2:57:36.9

108 FERGUSON, Curt Rocklin, CA DNF

137 ESPINOZA, Carman Park City, UT DNF

139 CARSON, Scott salt lake city, UT 2:36:09.5 25 DNF

142 BIRCH, Mike Salt Lake City,, U 2:43:08.6 26 DNF

162 TUCKER, Larry Provo, UT 2:30:35.5 23 3:29:.07.4 22 5:59:42.9 22 DNF

163 PETERSON, Peter salt lake city, UT 2:06:32.5 10 3:01:49.1 14 5:08:21.6 14 DNF

Class: M5 - Men 50 and Older
1 17 154 MITCHELL, Jim Jackson, WY 2:04:10.3 1 2:43:36.5 1 4:47:46.8 1 1:02:15.0 1 5:50:01.8 0
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Class Sex Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time

Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind
2 29 124 MULLEN, Brad Salt Lake City, UT 2:11:30.3 3 2:59:25.6 2 5:10:55.8 2 1:05:06.9 2 6:16:02.6 +26:00.8
3 41 110 SHELDON, Jim Park City, UT 2:05:33.3 2 3:12:44.9 3 5:18:18.2 3 1:27:35.7 4 6:45:53.9 +55:52.1
4 43 118 KIPP, Ron Park City, UT 2:18:18.8 4 3:14:34.7 4 5:32:53.5 4 1:19:33.9 3 6:52:27.3 +1:02:25.5
5 57 168 SKARSTEN, Michael Park City, UT 2:33:23.1 5 3:55:59.2 5 6:29:22.3 5 1:47:54.0 5 8:17:16.3 +2:27:14.5

Class: F2 - Women 20-29
128 THOMPSON, Whitney  Park City, UT 2:42:49.2 1 3:54:51.4 1 6:37:40.6 1 DNF
Class: F3 - Women 30-39
1 1 179 WALLENFELS, Lynda  St. George, UT 1:54:42.2 1 2:26:06.8 1 4:20:49.0 1 57:21.5 1 5:18:10.5 0
2 2 146 ROBERT, Lisel Provo, UT 2:12:10.0 4 2:34:04.5 2 4:46:14.5 2 1:00:31.1 2 5:46:45.6 +28:35.1
3 3 136 WAGNER, Wendy Park City, UT 2:06:36.7 2 2:44:19.3 3 4:50:56.0 3 1:07:32.7 4 5:58:28.6 +40:18.1
4 4 147 BEYER, Senta Park City, UT 2:06:50.9 3 2:48:37.2 4 4:55:28.1 4 1:07:14.2 3 6:02:42.2 +44:31.7
Class: F4 - Women 40-49
1 5 160 GUTHRIE, Ellen Salt Lake City, UT 2:22:01.3 1 2:58:48.5 1 5:20:49.8 1 1:09:20.0 1 6:30:09.8 0
2 7 114 ALTER, Lyn Albeurquerque, M 2:36:06.7 2 3:24:44.9 2 6:00:51.6 2 1:28:08.7 2 7:29:00.3 +58:50.5
183 DRAIN, Debbie Park City, UT 2:50:03.7 3 3:48:07.1 3 6:38:10.8 3 DNF
Class: F5 - Women 50 and Older
1 6 158 SCHWANDT, Cyndi Park City, UT 2:25:19.0 1 3:01:01.9 1 5:26:20.9 1 1:17:30.6 1 6:43:51.5 0
Class: SS - Single Speed
1 7 135 JONES, Kenny Provo, UT 1:47:56.9 1 2:21:51.4 1 4:09:48.3 1 1:00:50.4 1 5:10:38.6 0
21 157 EMERY, Peter Salt Lake city, UT 2:00:09.3 3 2:55:05.7 3 4:55:15.0 3 1:07:58.4 2 6:03:13.3 +52:34.7
105 MILLER, Thomas Dolores, CO DNF
138 DIEGEL, Tom Salt Lake City, UT 1:49:56.8 2 2:43:05.1 2 4:33:.01.9 2 DNF
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